
PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

2 RUTTER Jade ES VITRY 2007 1 1

4 TALANDIER Rachel VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 922 2 2

3 PRUM Mehani VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1132 1 2

6 E SILVA Erika VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 656 2 3

9 HULOT Charlotte VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 104 3 4

1 BOULOUKBACHI Celia ES VITRY 2280 1 1

5 LEVEAU Ethel VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 660 2 3

7 TIMELLI Ines VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 363 3 4

8 DUBERN Lola US IVRY SUR SEINE 135 4

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

1 HABER Laura CSA KREMLIN BICETRE 2826 1 1

6 BELOTTI Clara ES VITRY 1916 2 2

8 LAMOURI Farah CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1804 3 4

10 LAVERGNE Anne CN CACHAN 1747 4 6

13 BAILLARGE Margaux RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1359 5 6

14 KHELLADI Mona VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1247 6 8

2 LABOLLE Maiwen CA L'HAY LES ROSES 2546 1 1

3 GRASSET Lilyrose ES VITRY 2114 2 2

7 LEFEBVRE Naelle CN CACHAN 1894 3 3

11 JANAILLAC Sara NOGENT NATATION 94 1689 4 7

12 LAMOURI Feryel CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1615 5 5

20 CHANANE Lynelle RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 906 6 9

5 GUERILLOT Léna NOGENT NATATION 94 1936 1 4

15 NGUYEN PHUOC Stephanie VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1228 2 9

17 BODIER Nahia VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1033 3 10

9 MARSY Hannah CN CACHAN 1779 4 5

21 DOQUET CHASSAING Albane VGA SAINT MAUR 818 5 10

24 VADIER Marie CA L'HAY LES ROSES 625 6 12

4 LE GOFF Angele VGA SAINT MAUR 1949 1 3

16 SABY Stella CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1101 2 7

18 LE CORRE Lisa CA L'HAY LES ROSES 967 3 8

22 MAILLARD VALENTIN Louise CA L'HAY LES ROSES 733 4 11

23 KORCHANE Sophie CA L'HAY LES ROSES 706 5 11

19 DUBERN Lucie US IVRY SUR SEINE 958 6 12

AVENIRS 1 DAMES 2010

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009



Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

6 HAOUAS Elyssa CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1581 1 3

19 DOMINGUES Ines VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 654 2 9

2 BOURBIA Laure CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 2059 1 1

14 JACCOULET Camille U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1234 2 7

7 MAGGIONI Lana US VILLEJUIF NATATION 1542 3 4

9 RAGIONERI Loriane RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1494 4 5

11 BARBIER Aliyah U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1376 5 6

17 BOUTEVILLE Naomy RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1122 6 9

1 PEREZ-NOWAK Lila CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2068 1 1

5 AMIR-TAHMASSEB-BERTHET Prune NOGENT NATATION 94 1714 2 3

10 CAYUELA Alexia CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1423 3 5

12 TINE Noha U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1363 4 7

13 DJABAKU Tyra U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1318 5 6

16 FONTAINE Pauline CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1124 6 8

4 LABOUCARIE Luna RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1873 1 2

8 BREZIA Kassandra RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1510 2 4

3 HUMPHREYS Camille U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1974 3 2

15 GAD Noha CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1169 4 8

18 RICHARD Julie RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 934 5 10

JEUNES 1 DAMES 2008



Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

2 STEFANKA Solene CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2601 1 1

4 LOUINEAU Lou VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 2388 2 2

7 CHERGUI Sirine CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 2250 3 5

15 SILVEIRA SILVA Bertille CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2044 4 8

20 BERBERIAN Noemie US ALFORTVILLE NATATION 1818 5 11

24 BARDET May-Ann CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1644 6 12

3 AUDET Elisa RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 2577 1 2

6 PRUM Elena VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2321 2 4

8 KERMORVAN Amélia U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2176 3 6

13 BARET Gabrielle CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2104 4 7

14 TORRES Capucine NOGENT NATATION 94 2051 5 7

18 TAIBI Ilham US ALFORTVILLE NATATION 1945 6 10

1 PASTULA Kamila ES VITRY 2656 1 1

5 GIRARD Emilie CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2387 2 3

11 LECLERC Sarah CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2146 3 5

12 BOUBEKRI Yasmine US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2129 4 6

16 PANZINI Valentine VGA ST-MAUR 2024 5 8

19 PAPILLON Charlotte VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1930 6 9

9 COLIN Fiona CN CACHAN 2165 1 3

10 PEDROSA Ines VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2165 2 4

17 SKUTTA Romane U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2002 3 9

21 JANAILLAC Inés NOGENT NATATION 94 1778 4 10

22 BENBOULARAS Lyna VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1704 5 11

23 FORNESI Loriana CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1670 6 12

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007



Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

1 BERASON Mélanie VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 3138 1 1

8 LINN Emma CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2991 2 5

19 BAUER Lina U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2317 3 10

20 ZAMBON Julie VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2310 4 10

22 RUSQUES Sohane US ALFORTVILLE NATATION 1952 5 11

24 WADE Anna-Myriame U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1913 6 12

2 FONSECA Maëlie RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 3115 1 1

7 LE GOFF Lily-Jade VGA ST-MAUR 3019 2 4

9 VELLA Djenaba ES VITRY 2954 3 6

10 LIM Anna US IVRY-SUR-SEINE 2919 4 4

13 SCHLUCKEL Romane U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2801 5 7

14 PORCHER Pauline NOGENT NATATION 94 2792 6 8

5 HADDADI Melissa ES VITRY 3046 1 2

6 THOUVENOT Chloé VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 3041 2 3

15 GARNIER Apolline NOGENT NATATION 94 2741 3 7

17 DELPIERRE Jade U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2490 4 9

18 LIN Tifanny US IVRY-SUR-SEINE 2461 5 9

21 LEPASTOUREL Pauline U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2280 6 11

3 NHAN Céline US VILLEJUIF NATATION 3102 1 2

4 FERREIRA Iris VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 3096 2 3

11 GRAFF Faustine CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2909 3 5

12 BAFF Elise U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2820 4 6

16 BARTY Kanelle U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2567 5 8

23 E SILVA Camille VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1935 6 12

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

3 MAES Martin RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 2159 1 2

5 LEGROS Kirian ES VITRY 1823 2 4

8 GUERMANI Malek US CRETEIL 1316 3 4

11 REAL Pablo CA L'HAY LES ROSES 862 4 6

18 FORNESI Loris CA L'HAY LES ROSES 241 5 9

20 MANDEVILLE Andrea CN CACHAN 219 6

7 FLICI Rayan CN MAISONS ALFORT 1395 1 3

9 SAAL Lounes ES VITRY 1084 2 5

12 BERTHONNET Maxime VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 840 3 6

21 DETOISIEN Maxime CN CACHAN 168 4

24 BABEL Nathan US CRETEIL 100 5 10

7 GUYOT Valentin US VILLEJUIF 2857 1 1

4 TRAN Augustin US VILLEJUIF 1980 2 11

6 SLIMI Sofiane ES VITRY 1626 3 2

10 ZAID Adam CA L'HAY LES ROSES 896 4 5

22 HUYNH Jean-Christophe VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 152 5 9

23 UNH Arthur CN MAISONS ALFORT 120 6 10

18 ROBERT Noah VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2489 1 1

13 REBEYROL Luca CN CACHAN 757 2

14 REBAI Amine VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 680 3 7

15 RODRIGUES Maxime CA L'HAY LES ROSES 448 4 8

16 RAKOTONDRAZAFY Yoann CA L'HAY LES ROSES 331 5 7

19 FRANCK MPONDO Calix US CRETEIL 226 6 8

17 SILVEIRA SILVA Augustin CN MAISONS ALFORT 264

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

2 ZANARDO Fabio ES VITRY 1865 1 2

5 LOPES Diego VGA SAINT MAUR 1818 2 2

11 KANTAROVICH Raphaël US CRETEIL 1475 3 7

15 HELLER Theo US CRETEIL 1237 4 7

18 PAVY Aurélien CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1193 5 9

19 LABRANA Iban CN CACHAN 1167 6 10

3 BAZAS-TILLOY Lilian RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1840 1 3

4 MALECKI Paulin VGA SAINT MAUR 1831 2 1

8 BEN KHELIFA Rayan US VILLEJUIF 1657 3 4

10 LAMRAOUI Safi CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1539 4 6

14 VELLA Dany ES VITRY 1314 5 8

16 ANTONUCCI Ethan ES VITRY 1208 6 8

1 VERNIER-MAZET Hugo VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2356 1 1

7 RODRIGUES Nolan RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1694 2 4

9 ZORGUI Rami US CRETEIL 1572 3 5

17 SINGH HUNDAL Dilaver US CRETEIL 1204 4 9

20 SIEU Sebastien ES VITRY 893 5 11

23 ADJABI Nael US VILLEJUIF 781 6 12

6 TAMIRO Zakaria US VILLEJUIF 1780 1 3

12 MOUADDEN Ylies US CRETEIL 1430 2 5

13 RUPAIRE Léni US CRETEIL 1374 3 6

21 ZOUITEN Cherif US CRETEIL 864 4 10

22 AIT AHMED Yacine US CRETEIL 861 5 11

24 AMOUSSOU ADEBLE Ilian US CRETEIL 689 6 12

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS 2008



Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

4 BENDAHMANE Anis CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 1972 1 3

11 PELLECER Corentin CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1616 2 3

12 LEGOFF Charles VGA ST-MAUR 1530 3 4

20 DOUSSOT Maixent NOGENT NATATION 94 1029 4 11

3 FOLLET Jean US VILLEJUIF NATATION 1982 1 1

10 BELAIDI Aythem-Aaron U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1618 2 8

14 RACHOUI Amine CN CACHAN 1484 3

18 COLLIEZ Julien CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1307 4 7

19 AMATOUI Augustin VGA ST-MAUR 1046 5 8

21 FERHOUNE Rayan CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 875 6 9

2 RIBAUDEAU Louis RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1984 1 2

6 KADDOUR-DUTEN Iliam ES VITRY 1809 2 4

7 REIS BENNAI Cleanthe US VILLEJUIF NATATION 1768 3 5

8 GURUNG Benjaman CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 1738 4 6

9 BAKIR Enzo CN MAISONS-ALFORT 1692 5 7

17 PORTELLI Alexandre Mohamed VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1392 6 10

1 FRESSIER Ben CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2073 1 1

5 GUERMANI Ayman U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1930 2 2

13 HOUVENAGEL Lester NOGENT NATATION 94 1499 3 9

15 BARDET Valentin CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1433 4 5

16 TIMELLI Enzo VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1411 5 6

22 RHAZAL Aymane US VILLEJUIF NATATION 689 6 10

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007



Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

2 HADDADI Rayan ES VITRY 2560 1 1

9 BASSEZ Ferdinand CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2367 2 5

15 RUELLE Baltasar CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2125 3 7

20 AKKOUCHE Salim CN CACHAN 1587 4

23 ROMER Mathis CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 1023 5 11

24 DUPEYRAT Romain CN MAISONS-ALFORT 787 6 12

6 KEROUANI Neil US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2436 1 4

7 TAKOURABT Amenay CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2393 2 3

13 JOACHIM Steven CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2264 3 7

18 LINN Mattis CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1929 4 8

19 MARMOLEJO Ethan NOGENT NATATION 94 1903 5 9

22 LAVERGNE Julien CN CACHAN 1163 6

1 AERNOUT Paul US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2624 1 1

3 EVEN-GIRARD Raphael US ALFORTVILLE NATATION 2559 2 2

4 GIRARD Timothee CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2472 3 2

8 HELLER Maxime U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2385 4 4

10 ZAID Elias CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2315 5 6

16 BARKALLAH Amir-Alexandre CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1934 6 9

5 BOULAT Alexandre RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 2470 1 3

11 BAUD Antoine RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 2293 2 5

12 GUIGNEL Manolo VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2270 3 6

14 MORIN Evan CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2206 4 8

17 BONNET Raphael CN MAISONS-ALFORT 1930 5 10

21 OUESLATI Zinedine U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1541 6 10

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006



Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

3 FRANCHITTO Sofiane CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 3067 1 1

11 DODEUX Gildas US IVRY-SUR-SEINE 2666 2 12

12 DRULHE Thomas VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2569 3 5

18 PEITEADO Pablo CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2183 4 11

2 LORENZO Kerian RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 3073 1 2

7 MAILLARD VALENTIN Alexis CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2834 2 4

8 DA SILVA Hugo CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2795 3 5

13 ELIAS-MENET Alexandre CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2501 4 6

14 BERTHONNET Clément VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2429 5 8

16 DJABRI Mohamed-Reda US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2350 6 9

4 BOEGEAT Quentin RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 3051 1 2

5 AKROUF Saif U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2964 2 3

6 LOQUET Zachary CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2921 3 3

20 FOUILLOUX Jeremy VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1966 4 12

21 AMEZIANE-SARAIVA Ismael CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 1684 5 9

22 AIT BOUDAOUD Azedine CN MAISONS-ALFORT 1228 6 10

1 SOARES Lucas US VILLEJUIF NATATION 3127 1 1

9 GINETE Ethan VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2729 2 6

10 BRAULT Elios NOGENT NATATION 94 2673 3 4

15 AISSOU Seif-Eddine US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2389 4 7

17 MAC ELHONE Valentin VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2326 5 10

19 BUANNIC Axel VGA ST-MAUR 2004 6 8

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

8 LAMOURI Farah CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1804 3 4

2 LABOLLE Maiwen CA L'HAY LES ROSES 2546 1 1

12 LAMOURI Feryel CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1615 5 5

24 VADIER Marie CA L'HAY LES ROSES 625 6 12

16 SABY Stella CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1101 2 7

18 LE CORRE Lisa CA L'HAY LES ROSES 967 3 8

22 MAILLARD VALENTIN Louise CA L'HAY LES ROSES 733 4 11

23 KORCHANE Sophie CA L'HAY LES ROSES 706 5 11

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

11 REAL Pablo CA L'HAY LES ROSES 862 4 6

18 FORNESI Loris CA L'HAY LES ROSES 241 5 9

10 ZAID Adam CA L'HAY LES ROSES 896 4 5

15 RODRIGUES Maxime CA L'HAY LES ROSES 448 4 8

16 RAKOTONDRAZAFY Yoann CA L'HAY LES ROSES 331 5 7

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

18 PAVY Aurélien CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1193 5 9

10 LAMRAOUI Safi CA L'HAY LES ROSES 1539 4 6

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

6 HAOUAS Elyssa CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1581 1 3

1 PEREZ-NOWAK Lila CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2068 1 1

10 CAYUELA Alexia CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1423 3 5

16 FONTAINE Pauline CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1124 6 8

15 GAD Noha CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1169 4 8

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

24 BARDET May-Ann CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1644 6 12

11 LECLERC Sarah CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2146 3 5

23 FORNESI Loriana CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1670 6 12

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

8 LINN Emma CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2991 2 5

11 GRAFF Faustine CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2909 3 5

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

11 PELLECER Corentin CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1616 2 3

18 COLLIEZ Julien CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1307 4 7

21 FERHOUNE Rayan CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 875 6 9

1 FRESSIER Ben CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2073 1 1

15 BARDET Valentin CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1433 4 5

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

9 BASSEZ Ferdinand CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2367 2 5

7 TAKOURABT Amenay CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2393 2 3

18 LINN Mattis CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1929 4 8

10 ZAID Elias CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2315 5 6

16 BARKALLAH Amir-Alexandre CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 1934 6 9

14 MORIN Evan CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2206 4 8

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

3 FRANCHITTO Sofiane CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 3067 1 1

7 MAILLARD VALENTIN Alexis CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2834 2 4

13 ELIAS-MENET Alexandre CA L'HAY-LES-ROSES 2501 4 6

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS 2008

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005

JEUNES 1 DAMES 2008

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

10 LAVERGNE Anne CN CACHAN 1747 4 6

7 LEFEBVRE Naelle CN CACHAN 1894 3 3

9 MARSY Hannah CN CACHAN 1779 4 5

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

20 MANDEVILLE Andrea CN CACHAN 219 6

21 DETOISIEN Maxime CN CACHAN 168 4

13 REBEYROL Luca CN CACHAN 757 2

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

19 LABRANA Iban CN CACHAN 1167 6 10

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

9 COLIN Fiona CN CACHAN 2165 1 3

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

14 RACHOUI Amine CN CACHAN 1484 3

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

20 AKKOUCHE Salim CN CACHAN 1587 4

22 LAVERGNE Julien CN CACHAN 1163 6

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS 2008



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

7 FLICI Rayan CN MAISONS ALFORT 1395 1 3

23 UNH Arthur CN MAISONS ALFORT 120 6 10

17 SILVEIRA SILVA Augustin CN MAISONS ALFORT 264

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

2 STEFANKA Solene CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2601 1 1

15 SILVEIRA SILVA Bertille CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2044 4 8

13 BARET Gabrielle CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2104 4 7

5 GIRARD Emilie CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2387 2 3

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

9 BAKIR Enzo CN MAISONS-ALFORT 1692 5 7

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

15 RUELLE Baltasar CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2125 3 7

24 DUPEYRAT Romain CN MAISONS-ALFORT 787 6 12

13 JOACHIM Steven CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2264 3 7

4 GIRARD Timothee CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2472 3 2

17 BONNET Raphael CN MAISONS-ALFORT 1930 5 10

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

18 PEITEADO Pablo CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2183 4 11

8 DA SILVA Hugo CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2795 3 5

6 LOQUET Zachary CN MAISONS-ALFORT 2921 3 3

22 AIT BOUDAOUD Azedine CN MAISONS-ALFORT 1228 6 10

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005



PLACESNOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

1 HABER Laura CSA KREMLIN BICETRE 2826 1 1

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

2 BOURBIA Laure CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 2059 1 1

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

7 CHERGUI Sirine CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 2250 3 5

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

4 BENDAHMANE Anis CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 1972 1 3

8 GURUNG Benjaman CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 1738 4 6

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

23 ROMER Mathis CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 1023 5 11

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

21 AMEZIANE-SARAIVA Ismael CSA KREMLIN-BICETRE 1684 5 9

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009

JEUNES 1 DAMES 2008

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

6 BELOTTI Clara ES VITRY 1916 2 2

3 GRASSET Lilyrose ES VITRY 2114 2 2

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

2 RUTTER Jade ES VITRY 2007 1 1

1 BOULOUKBACHI Celia ES VITRY 2280 1 1

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

5 LEGROS Kirian ES VITRY 1823 2 4

9 SAAL Lounes ES VITRY 1084 2 5

6 SLIMI Sofiane ES VITRY 1626 3 2

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

2 ZANARDO Fabio ES VITRY 1865 1 2

14 VELLA Dany ES VITRY 1314 5 8

16 ANTONUCCI Ethan ES VITRY 1208 6 8

20 SIEU Sebastien ES VITRY 893 5 11

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

1 PASTULA Kamila ES VITRY 2656 1 1

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

9 VELLA Djenaba ES VITRY 2954 3 6

5 HADDADI Melissa ES VITRY 3046 1 2

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

6 KADDOUR-DUTEN Iliam ES VITRY 1809 2 4

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

2 HADDADI Rayan ES VITRY 2560 1 1

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006

AVENIRS 1 DAMES 2010

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS 2008

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006



PLACESNOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

11 JANAILLAC Sara NOGENT NATATION 94 1689 4 7

5 GUERILLOT Léna NOGENT NATATION 94 1936 1 4

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

5 AMIR-TAHMASSEB-BERTHET Prune NOGENT NATATION 94 1714 2 3

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

14 TORRES Capucine NOGENT NATATION 94 2051 5 7

21 JANAILLAC Inés NOGENT NATATION 94 1778 4 10

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

14 PORCHER Pauline NOGENT NATATION 94 2792 6 8

15 GARNIER Apolline NOGENT NATATION 94 2741 3 7

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

20 DOUSSOT Maixent NOGENT NATATION 94 1029 4 11

13 HOUVENAGEL Lester NOGENT NATATION 94 1499 3 9

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

19 MARMOLEJO Ethan NOGENT NATATION 94 1903 5 9

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

10 BRAULT Elios NOGENT NATATION 94 2673 3 4

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005

JEUNES 1 DAMES 2008

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

13 BAILLARGE Margaux RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1359 5 6

20 CHANANE Lynelle RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 906 6 9

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

3 MAES Martin RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 2159 1 2

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

3 BAZAS-TILLOY Lilian RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1840 1 3

7 RODRIGUES Nolan RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1694 2 4

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

3 AUDET Elisa RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 2577 1 2

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

2 FONSECA Maëlie RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 3115 1 1

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

2 RIBAUDEAU Louis RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 1984 1 2

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

5 BOULAT Alexandre RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 2470 1 3

11 BAUD Antoine RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 2293 2 5

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

2 LORENZO Kerian RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 3073 1 2

4 BOEGEAT Quentin RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 3051 1 2

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS 2008

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007



Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

20 BERBERIAN Noemie US ALFORTVILLE NATATION 1818 5 11

18 TAIBI Ilham US ALFORTVILLE NATATION 1945 6 10

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

22 RUSQUES Sohane US ALFORTVILLE NATATION 1952 5 11

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

3 EVEN-GIRARD Raphael US ALFORTVILLE NATATION 2559 2 2

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

8 GUERMANI Malek US CRETEIL 1316 3 4

24 BABEL Nathan US CRETEIL 100 5 10

19 FRANCK MPONDO Calix US CRETEIL 226 6 8

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

11 KANTAROVICH Raphaël US CRETEIL 1475 3 7

15 HELLER Theo US CRETEIL 1237 4 7

9 ZORGUI Rami US CRETEIL 1572 3 5

17 SINGH HUNDAL Dilaver US CRETEIL 1204 4 9

12 MOUADDEN Ylies US CRETEIL 1430 2 5

13 RUPAIRE Léni US CRETEIL 1374 3 6

21 ZOUITEN Cherif US CRETEIL 864 4 10

22 AIT AHMED Yacine US CRETEIL 861 5 11

24 AMOUSSOU ADEBLE Ilian US CRETEIL 689 6 12

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

3 HUMPHREYS Camille U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1974 3 2

11 BARBIER Aliyah U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1376 5 6

12 TINE Noha U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1363 4 7

13 DJABAKU Tyra U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1318 5 6

14 JACCOULET Camille U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1234 2 7

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

8 KERMORVAN Amélia U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2176 3 6

17 SKUTTA Romane U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2002 3 9

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

19 BAUER Lina U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2317 3 10

24 WADE Anna-Myriame U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1913 6 12

13 SCHLUCKEL Romane U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2801 5 7

17 DELPIERRE Jade U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2490 4 9

21 LEPASTOUREL Pauline U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2280 6 11

12 BAFF Elise U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2820 4 6

16 BARTY Kanelle U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2567 5 8

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

10 BELAIDI Aythem-Aaron U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1618 2 8

5 GUERMANI Ayman U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1930 2 2

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

8 HELLER Maxime U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2385 4 4

21 OUESLATI Zinedine U.S CRETEIL NATATION 1541 6 10

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

5 AKROUF Saif U.S CRETEIL NATATION 2964 2 3

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS 2008

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005

JEUNES 1 DAMES 2008

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

19 DUBERN Lucie US IVRY SUR SEINE 958 6 12

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

8 DUBERN Lola US IVRY SUR SEINE 135 4

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

10 LIM Anna US IVRY-SUR-SEINE 2919 4 4

18 LIN Tifanny US IVRY-SUR-SEINE 2461 5 9

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

11 DODEUX Gildas US IVRY-SUR-SEINE 2666 2 12

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005

AVENIRS 1 DAMES 2010

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

3 GUYOT Valentin US VILLEJUIF 2857 1 1

4 TRAN Augustin US VILLEJUIF 1980 2 11

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

8 BEN KHELIFA Rayan US VILLEJUIF 1657 3 4

23 ADJABI Nael US VILLEJUIF 781 6 12

6 TAMIRO Zakaria US VILLEJUIF 1780 1 3

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

7 MAGGIONI Lana US VILLEJUIF NATATION 1542 3 4

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

12 BOUBEKRI Yasmine US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2129 4 6

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

3 NHAN Céline US VILLEJUIF NATATION 3102 1 2

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

3 FOLLET Jean US VILLEJUIF NATATION 1982 1 1

7 REIS BENNAI Cleanthe US VILLEJUIF NATATION 1768 3 5

22 RHAZAL Aymane US VILLEJUIF NATATION 689 6 10

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

6 KEROUANI Neil US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2436 1 4

1 AERNOUT Paul US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2624 1 1

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

16 DJABRI Mohamed-Reda US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2350 6 9

1 SOARES Lucas US VILLEJUIF NATATION 3127 1 1

15 AISSOU Seif-Eddine US VILLEJUIF NATATION 2389 4 7

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS 2008

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005

JEUNES 1 DAMES 2008

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007



Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

4 LOUINEAU Lou VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 2388 2 2

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007



PLACESNOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

21 DOQUET CHASSAING Albane VGA SAINT MAUR 818 5 10

4 LE GOFF Angele VGA SAINT MAUR 1949 1 3

PLACESNOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

5 LOPES Diego VGA SAINT MAUR 1818 2 2

4 MALECKI Paulin VGA SAINT MAUR 1831 2 1

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

16 PANZINI Valentine VGA ST-MAUR 2024 5 8

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

7 LE GOFF Lily-Jade VGA ST-MAUR 3019 2 4

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

12 LEGOFF Charles VGA ST-MAUR 1530 3 4

19 AMATOUI Augustin VGA ST-MAUR 1046 5 8

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

19 BUANNIC Axel VGA ST-MAUR 2004 6 8

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS 2008



PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

14 KHELLADI Mona VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1247 6 8

15 NGUYEN PHUOC Stephanie VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1228 2 9

17 BODIER Nahia VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1033 3 10

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

4 TALANDIER Rachel VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 922 2 2

3 PRUM Mehani VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1132 1 2

6 E SILVA Erika VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 656 2 3

9 HULOT Charlotte VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 104 3 4

5 LEVEAU Ethel VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 660 2 3

7 TIMELLI Ines VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 363 3 4

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

22 HUYNH Jean-Christophe VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 152 5 9

6 ROBERT Noah VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2489 1 1

14 REBAI Amine VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 680 3 7

12 BERTHONNET Maxime ES VITRY 840 3 6

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

1 VERNIER-MAZET Hugo VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2356 1 1

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

19 DOMINGUES Ines VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 654 2 9

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

6 PRUM Elena VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2321 2 4

19 PAPILLON Charlotte VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1930 6 9

10 PEDROSA Ines VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2165 2 4

22 BENBOULARAS Lyna VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1704 5 11

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

1 BERASON Mélanie VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 3138 1 1

20 ZAMBON Julie VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2310 4 10

6 THOUVENOT Chloé VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 3041 2 3

4 FERREIRA Iris VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 3096 2 3

23 E SILVA Camille VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1935 6 12

PLACES NOMS Prénom CLUB POINTS 50 PAPILLON 50 DOS 50 BRASSE 50 NL 200 NL 100 4 NAGES

22 HUYNH Jean-Christophe VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 152 5 8

2 ROBERT Noah VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2369 1 1

13 REBAI Amine VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 448 3 7

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

17 PORTELLI Alexandre Mohamed VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1392 6 10

16 TIMELLI Enzo VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1411 5 6

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

12 GUIGNEL Manolo VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2270 3 6

Rang Nom prénom Club Points 100 PAPILLON 100 DOS 100 BRASSE 100 NL 400 NL 200 4NAGES

12 DRULHE Thomas VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2569 3 5

14 BERTHONNET Clément VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2429 5 8

20 FOUILLOUX Jeremy VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 1966 4 12

9 GINETE Ethan VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2729 2 6

17 MAC ELHONE Valentin VILLIERS SPORTS JEUNESSE 2326 5 10

JEUNES 2 MESSIEURS 2006

JEUNES 3 MESSIEURS 2005

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009

JEUNES 1 DAMES 2008

JEUNES 2 DAMES 2007

JEUNES 3 DAMES 2006

AVENIRS 1 DAMES 2010

AVENIRS 2 DAMES 2009

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS 2009

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS 2008

JEUNES 1 MESSIEURS 2007


